
2024 
Regular 

Schedule
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM Ice Maintenance Ice Maintenance Ice Maintenance

6:00 PM Ice Maintenance Ice Maintenance Ice Maintenance Ice Maintenance

6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM Ice Maintenance

9:00 PM
9:30 PM

10:00 PM CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Family Skate 12pm-4:00pm

Private Rental

Family Skate            
12pm-4:00pm

Private Rental

Private Rental

Private Rental

Adult/Senior Skate   10am-11am Private Rental Private Rental

Parents and Tots with sticks 11am-12pm Adult Shinny Private Rental Private Rental

Private Rental
League Rental

League Rental

League Rental Private Rental
League Rental

League Rental

Shinny                     
Age 13-17

Shinny                     
Age 13-17

League Rental Private Rental

Stick & Puck                  
Age 5-7

Stick & Puck             
Age 8-12

Shinny                     
Age  8-12

Stick & Puck            
Age 5-7

Stick & Puck            
Age 8-12

*The Rink will be closed on the Family Day long weekend, for the Optimist Club Winter Classic Events*

Family Skate 6:30pm-8:30pmLeague Rental Private Rental

League Rental League Rental

Private Rental Private Rental Private Rental

League Rental League Rental

League Rental

League Rental

League Rental
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