2024 Regular Schedule	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
10:00 AM	Adult/Senior Skate 10am-11am					Private Rental	Private Rental
10:30 AM							
11:00 AM 11:30 AM	Parents and Tots with sticks 11am-12pm Adult Shinny					Private Rental	Private Rental
12:00 PM							
12:30 PM	Family Skate 12pm-4:00pm					Private Rental	Family Skate 12pm-4:00pm
1:00 PM						Private Rental	
1:30 PM							
2:00 PM 2:30 PM						Private Rental	
3:00 PM							
3:30 PM						Private Rental	
4:00 PM	Stick & Puck Age 5-7	Stick & Puck Age 8-12	Shinny	Stick & Puck Age 5-7	Stick & Puck	Private Rental	League Rental
4:30 PM			Age 8-12		Age 8-12	Private Rentai	
5:00 PM			Shinny		League Rental	Private Rental	
5:30 PM	Ice Maintenance	Ice Maintenance	Age 13-17	Ice Maintenance	League Nemai	Trivate Kentai	
6:00 PM	League Rental	League Rental	Ice Maintenance	League Rental	Ice Maintenance	Ice Maintenance	Ice Maintenance
6:30 PM			League Rental		Shinny Age 13-17		
7:00 PM	League Rental	League Rental		Private Rental		Family Skate 6	:30pm-8:30pm
7:30 PM						,	
8:00 PM	League Rental	League Rental		League Rental	Private Rental		
8:30 PM	League Rental	Private Rental	Private Rental CLOSED			Private Rental	Ice Maintenance
9:00 PM 9:30 PM				League Rental			League Rental
10:00 PM	CLOSED	CLOSED			CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED

^{*}The Rink will be closed on the Family Day long weekend, for the Optimist Club Winter Classic Events*